
GO NORTH EAST

Peterlee – Middlesbrough 211
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays) from 31 May 2009

Service 211 211 211 211 211 211 211
Notes: NSch Sch

Peterlee, Bus Station 0658 0908 1108 1308 1518 1518 1718
Wingate, Victoria Inn 0710 0920 1120 1320 1530 1530 1730
Station Town, Corner House 0712 0922 1122 1322 1532 1532 1732
Hutton Henry, Plough Inn | | | | | 1535 |
Wolviston, High Street 0726 0936 1136 1336 1546 A 1746
Billingham, Town Centre 0732 0942 1142 1342 1552 A 1752
Billingham, Green 0737 0947 1147 1347 1557 A 1757
Middlesbrough, Bus Station 0748 0958 1158 1358 1608 1602 1808

Saturdays from 31 May 2009

Service 211 211 211 211 211 211
Notes:

Peterlee, Bus Station 0738 0908 1108 1308 1518 1718
Wingate, Victoria Inn 0750 0920 1120 1320 1530 1730
Station Town, Corner House 0752 0922 1122 1322 1532 1732
Wolviston, High Street 0806 0936 1136 1336 1546 1746
Billingham, Town Centre 0812 0942 1142 1342 1552 1752
Billingham, Green 0817 0947 1147 1347 1557 1757
Middlesbrough, Bus Station 0828 0958 1158 1358 1608 1808

Notes: NSch - School holidays only    Sch - Schooldays only    A - This journey runs via the A19 between Hutton Henry Road End and Portrack Interchange,
omitting Wolviston and Billingham

No service on Sunday or Public Holidays



GO NORTH EAST

Middlesbrough – Peterlee 211
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays) from 31 May 2009

Service 211 211 211 211 211 211 211
Notes:

Middlesbrough, Bus Station … 0751 1003 1203 1403 1616 1816
Billingham, Green … 0801 1013 1213 1413 1626 1826
Billingham, Town Centre … 0807 1019 1219 1419 1632 1832
Wolviston, High Street … 0813 1025 1225 1425 1638 1838
Hutton Henry, Plough Inn 0751 0826 1038 1238 1438 1651 1851
Station Town, Corner House 0754 0829 1041 1241 1441 1654 1854
Wingate, Victoria Inn 0756 0831 1043 1243 1443 1656 1856
Peterlee, Bus Station 0808 0843 1055 1255 1455 1708 1908

Saturdays from 31 May 2009

Service 211 211 211 211 211 211
Notes: C

Middlesbrough, Bus Station 0832 1003 1203 1403 1616 1816
Billingham, Green C 1013 1213 1413 1626 1826
Billingham, Town Centre C 1019 1219 1419 1632 1832
Wolviston, High Street C 1025 1225 1425 1638 1838
Hutton Henry, Plough Inn C 1038 1238 1438 1651 1851
Station Town, Corner House C 1041 1241 1441 1654 1854
Wingate, Victoria Inn C 1043 1243 1443 1656 1856
Peterlee, Bus Station 0858 1055 1255 1455 1708 1908

Notes:  C - This journey runs via the A19 between Portrack Interchange and Peterlee A19/Burnhope Way junction

No service on Sunday or Public Holidays


